Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Operating Systems Compatible with most x86 operating systems including
Windows, Windows Embedded, Linux, and VxWorks
Ordering Information
Model Processor Nominal
Speed
Expansion Operating
Temp.
Cooling
VL-EBXs-41SAK Dual-core i7 1.7 GHz SUMIT 0° to +60°C Heatsink (fanless)
VL-EBXs-41EAF Dual-core i7 1.7 GHz SUMIT -40° to +85°C Fan + heatsink
VL-EBXe-41SJF Quad-core i7 2.3 GHz PCIe/104 0° to +60°C Fan + heatsink
VL-EBXe-41EJP Quad-core i7 2.3 GHz PCIe/104 -40° to +85°C Heat plate (fanless)
Accessories
Part Number Description
Cable Kit
VL-CKR-COPPR Copperhead cable kit. Includes VL-CBR-0702, 0808, 1201, 4004, 5013,
and VL-HDW-105 (x2).
VL-CBR-5013 Primary breakout cable (4 USB, 4 RS-232/422/485, programmable LED,
speaker, audio, reset PB, power PB)
VL-CBR-1201 12-pin 2 mm (latching) / 15-pin VGA adapter
VL-CBR-0702 20” SATA cable. Latching.
VL-CBR-0808 12” power adapter cable. ATX12 to Copperhead.
VL-CBR-4004 Cable & paddleboard for the A/D, D/A, DIO, CTC
VL-HDW-105 (x2) 15.24 mm standoffs, metric thread (four per kit)
Cables
VL-CBR-0401 6.25” ATX to SATA power cable
VL-CBR-1401 6” 14-pin cable assembly for (2) SPX modules
VL-CBR-1402 12” 14-pin cable assembly for (4) SPX modules
VL-CBR-2010 20” 18-bit LVDS flat panel cable (Hirose)
VL-CBR-2011 20” 18-bit LVDS flat panel cable (JAE)
VL-CBR-2012 20” 24-bit LVDS flat panel cable (Hirose)
VL-CBR-0201 Cable Wi-Fi 12” to VL-CBR-ANT01
VL-CBR-ANT01 Cable 802.11n ant. for VL-WD10-CBN
Memory
VL-MM9-xxxx DDR3 PC3-12800 SO-DIMM memory module
Drives